GIC220 SERIES
Direct/ Indirect T-Bar Luminaire
• Center Basket Direct/ Indirect Recessed Mounted T-Bar Luminaire
• Center Perforated Light Shields with Polyethylene Trims
• Easy Access to Electrical Components
• Removable Wiring Access Plate
• High Reflectance, Low Gloss Matte White Finish
• Suitable for Damp Locations

GIC220-2-2Lx 2' X 2' 2
GIC220-3-2Lx 2' X 2' 3
ORDERING GUIDE
l
23_3/4"
J
GIC220-1-4Lx
GIC220-2-4Lx
GIC220-3-4Lx
rev. 11/19/2014
GIC220 SERIES - LED TS
Center Basket 2x2 & 2x4
CROSS SECTION
t-----23_3/4"------t
JC�� :±12"
24" --------<
t-----23_3/4"------t
l2 ..
24" --------<
1---------4 7 _3/4"'---------1
1±±1
NOMINAL TOTAL
WIDTH X LENGTH MODULES
2'x4' 1
2'x4' 2
2'x4' 3
l
4-
23_3/4"
J
TS2 - LED Luminaire
On/Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on
exterior
of wire way.
• Allows individual fixture
to be
SPECIFIEDl.__ _ __.l-□-□D-..... 1 _ _.I-CJ-..... 1 _ ____,1-..... 1 _ _,
EXAMPLE I GIC220 1-CF-yl r H pr 1-t=I LIED81 I-I UNV I
SERIES VOLTAGE
LAMPS LUMINAIRE TYPE
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET) OPTICAL ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP/ WIRING OPTION
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical
shock during lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel
where
power connector can be disconnected for
LAMP/ WIRING
LI= LED TS internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• OPTICAL OPTIONS
Curve
Perforated
Contour
Shield/
Acrylic
While
Lens/
Acrylic
Linear Pattern
SPECIFICATIONS
SUFFIX
PDA
C/LP
LR= LED TS internal driver light tube.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
e ELECTRICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safely Switch TS2
** Lamp(s) by others.